BLUME M - SUSPENDED COLLECTION - SUSPENDED LIGHTING
Puraluce North America c/o Twice Bright Lighting   223B-8257 92nd Street  Delta, BC Canada  tel. +1 888 4847295   fax. +1 7782972122    www.puraluce.us  |  info@puraluce.us                                               1/2
Blume M
JOB:
NOTES:
TYPE: QUANTITY:
Standard Finishes
silver anodized aluminum

90°
Technical Data
Order Code
Mounting Canopy
30˚
60˚
90˚
120˚
150˚
180˚
200
300
400
500
600
1510
649
359
228
158
1
1,5
2
2,5
3
Ø(cm)h(m) (lux)
Polar Pattern (90°) Conical Diagram (25W)
Code Wattage CRI & CCT Body Finish          Canopy Finish
BLM 25W ---
927 = 90 CRI, 2700°K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000°K
940 = 90 CRI, 4000°K
SAA = Silver Anodized Aluminum
BAA = Black Anodized Aluminum
CAA = Champagne Anodized Aluminum
-
BL = Black Painted
WH = White Painted
Eg. BLM-25W-UNV-927-CAA-WH
     UNV-
Dimming
N o r t h  A m e r i c a
Dimensions
18.9”